
FUNCIONARIO CI OP Nº MONTO 95% 100% 5% 10%

suma 

5%+10% CAJA

Pongora Chiquenoi 4.407.442    669.900        475.000              500.000       25.000       50.000       75.000       22      

Johni Coide Chiquejnoi 5.585.938    727.822        1.805.000           1.900.000    95.000       190.000     285.000     22      

Gausiño Picanerai 7.519.876    727.812        2.090.000           2.200.000    110.000     220.000     330.000     22      

Antonio Dionicio Santa Cruz 6.853.274    727.816        1.900.000           2.000.000    100.000     200.000     300.000     21      

Ruben Chilaber Ortellado 4.266.131    727.809        1.900.000           2.000.000    100.000     200.000     300.000     21      

Ernesto Vins Nipiyan 3.033.191    727.803        1.900.000           2.000.000    100.000     200.000     300.000     21      

Nardi Vins Gonzalez 6.853.526    727.813        1.900.000           2.000.000    100.000     200.000     300.000     21      

Enrique Rojas 887.601       727.806        1.900.000           2.000.000    100.000     200.000     300.000     21      

Reginaldo Franco 3.888.530    727.804        2.137.500           2.250.000    112.500     225.000     337.500     21      

Vivian Lorena Pinto 3.859.265    727.802        2.090.000           2.200.000    110.000     220.000     330.000     21      

Maria Alicia Pintos 4.407.470    727.801        1.045.000           1.100.000    55.000       110.000     165.000     20      

Augusto Miyoy Marvino 3.859.191    727.820        1.520.000           1.600.000    80.000       160.000     240.000     19      

Faustino Ramirez 4.133.373    727.811        1.710.000           1.800.000    90.000       180.000     270.000     19      

Lasito Escobar 1.549.700    727.805        2.565.000           2.700.000    135.000     270.000     405.000     19      

Leonardo Koop Silva 3.859.186    727.814        2.090.000           2.200.000    110.000     220.000     330.000     19      

Alex Omar Lustig Alvarenga 5.579.477    727.817        2.090.000           2.200.000    110.000     220.000     330.000     19      

Ariel Maciel Panguatem 3.859.231    727.818        1.330.000           1.400.000    70.000       140.000     210.000     19      

Bibiano Ferreira 3.938.415    727.819        1.472.500           1.550.000    77.500       155.000     232.500     19      

Marcelinio Cornelio 5.475.134    727.807        1.425.000           1.500.000    75.000       150.000     225.000     19      

Antonio Montero 2.941.781    727.815        1.900.000           2.000.000    100.000     200.000     300.000     19      

Inocencio Moreno 3.611.586    727.821        2.090.000           2.200.000    110.000     220.000     330.000     19      

Ricardo Inumini 3.954.683    727.808        2.090.000           2.200.000    110.000     220.000     330.000     17      

Telo Patricio Giménez 1.472.372    727.810        1.900.000           2.000.000    100.000     200.000     300.000     3        

Totales de Fin de mes 41.325.000        43.500.000 2.175.000 4.350.000 6.525.000 

FUNCIONARIO CI OP Nº MONTO 95% 100% 5% 10%

suma 

5%+10% CAJA

Johni Coide Chiquejnoi 5.585.938    669.894        285.000              300.000       15.000       30.000       45.000       22      

Antonio Dionicio Santa Cruz 6.853.274    669.895        190.000              200.000       10.000       20.000       30.000       21      

Reginaldo Franco 3.888.530    669.897        237.500              250.000       12.500       25.000       37.500       21      

Enrique Rojas 887.601       669.888        190.000              200.000       10.000       20.000       30.000       21      

Nardi Vins Gonzalez 6.853.526    669.896        190.000              200.000       10.000       20.000       30.000       21      

Ernesto Vins Nipiyan 3.033.191    669.889        190.000              200.000       10.000       20.000       30.000       21      

Ruben Chilaber Ortellado 4.266.131    669.892        190.000              200.000       10.000       20.000       30.000       21      

Lasito Escobar 1.549.700    669.885        285.000              300.000       15.000       30.000       45.000       19      

Augusto Miyoy Marvino 3.859.191    669.899        570.000              600.000       30.000       60.000       90.000       19      

Ariel Maciel Panguatem 3.859.231    669.886        760.000              800.000       40.000       80.000       120.000     19      

Antonio Montero 2.941.781    669.898        190.000              200.000       10.000       20.000       30.000       19      

Bibiano Ferreira 3.938.415    669.887        617.500              650.000       32.500       65.000       97.500       19      

Faustino Ramirez 4.133.373    669.890        380.000              400.000       20.000       40.000       60.000       19      

Marcelino Cornelio 5.475.134    669.891        665.000              700.000       35.000       70.000       105.000     19      

Telo Patricio Giménez 1.472.372    669.893        190.000              200.000       10.000       20.000       30.000       3        

Totales  Quincena 5.130.000           5.400.000    270.000     540.000     810.000     

Total General 46.455.000        48.900.000 2.445.000 4.890.000 7.335.000 
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